
BUS 5N
Nervenklinik < - > U-Bhf Rathaus Spandau Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this 

document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the 
simulator game, OMSI 2 only. Last edit: September 29, 2019.1986

Nerv
en

kli
nik

Grie
sin

ge
rst

r
Grie

sin
ge

rst
r/W

ald
kra

nk
en

ha
us

Glue
hw

ue
mch

en
weg

Fa
lke

ns
ee

r C
h/

Sta
dt

ran
ds

tr

Hoc
hh

au
sw

eg
Sp

ek
tef

eld
 Sc

hu
lze

nt
ru

m

Pa
ul-

Gerh
ard

t-R
ing

Sp
ek

tef
eld

Am
 Ki

es
tei

ch
M

ue
lhe

im
er 

Str

Sie
ge

ne
r S

tr
Ze

pp
eli

ns
tr

M
erz

ige
r S

tr
Sp

ek
tew

eg
Se

eg
efe

lde
r S

tr/
Ze

pp
lin

str

Dall
go

wer 
Str

Nervenklinik - > U Rathaus Spandau

Sta
ak

en
er 

Str
Gale

ns
tr

U-B
hf

 Ra
th

au
s S

pa
nd

au

U Rathaus Spandau - > Nervenklinik

U-B
hf

 Ra
th

au
s S

pa
nd

au

Gale
ns

tr
Sta

ak
en

er 
Str

Pe
tzo

ldw
eg

Ze
pp

eli
ns

tr
Sp

ek
tew

eg
M

erz
ige

r S
tr

Ze
pp

eli
ns

tr
W

es
ter

wald
str

Sp
ek

tef
eld

Pa
ul-

Gerh
ard

t-R
ing

Sp
ek

tef
eld

 Sc
hu

lze
nt

ru
m

Hoc
hh

au
sw

eg
Fa

lke
ns

ee
r C

h/
Sta

dt
ran

ds
tr

Glue
hw

ue
mch

en
weg

Zu
m W

ald
kra

nk
en

ha
us

Grie
sin

ge
rst

r
Nerv

en
kli

nik

Fra
nk

en
wald

str

Am
 Ki

es
tei

ch

Stop Time/Route

3 1 8 7 8 7 8 8
Nervenklinik 0:36 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:25
Greisingerstr 0:37 1:06 1:36 2:06 2:36 3:06 3:36 4:26
Zum Waldkrankenhaus 0:39 1:08 1:38 2:08 2:38 3:08 3:38 4:28
Gluehwuermchenweg 0:39 1:08 1:38 2:08 2:38 3:08 3:38 4:28
Falkenseer Ch/Stadtrandstr 0:40 1:09 1:39 2:09 2:39 3:09 3:39 4:29
Hochhausweg 0:41 1:10 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:30
Spektefeld Schulzentrum 0:42 1:11 1:41 2:11 2:41 3:11 3:41 4:31
Paul-Gerhardt-Ring 0:42 1:11 1:41 2:11 2:41 3:11 3:41 4:31
Spektefeld 0:43 1:12 1:42 2:12 2:42 3:12 3:42 4:32
Am Kiesteich 0:44 1:13 1:43 2:13 2:43 3:13 3:43 4:33
Muelheimer Str 0:45 1:14 1:44 2:14 2:44 3:14 3:44 4:34
Siegener Str 0:46 1:15 1:45 2:15 2:45 3:15 3:45 4:35
Zeppelinstr 5s 0:47 1:16 1:46 2:16 2:46 3:16 3:46 4:36
Merziger Str 0:48 1:17 1:47 2:17 2:47 3:17 3:47 4:37
Spekteweg 0:49 1:18 1:48 2:18 2:48 3:18 3:48 4:38
Seegefelder Str/Zeppelinstr 0:50 1:19 1:49 2:19 2:49 3:19 3:49 4:39
Dallgower Str 0:51 1:20 1:50 2:20 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:40
Staakener Str 0:52 1:21 1:51 2:21 2:51 3:21 3:51 4:41
Galenstr 0:53 1:22 1:52 2:22 2:52 3:22 3:52 4:42
U Rathaus Spandau N3 0:56 1:24 1:54 2:24 2:54 3:24 3:54 4:45

Stop Time/Route

7 8 7 8 7 8
U Rathaus Spandau S1 1:34 2:04 2:34 3:04 3:34 4:04
Galenstr 1:34 2:04 2:34 3:04 3:34 4:04
Staakener Str 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05
Petzoldweg 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05
Zeppelinstr 1:36 2:06 2:36 3:06 3:36 4:06
Spektweg 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:07
Merziger Str 1:38 2:08 2:38 3:08 3:38 4:08
Zeppelinstr 1:39 2:09 2:39 3:09 3:39 4:09
Westerwaldstr 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:10
Frankenwaldstr 1:41 2:11 2:41 3:11 3:41 4:11
Am Kiesteich 1:42 2:12 2:42 3:12 3:42 4:12
Spektefeld 1:43 2:13 2:43 3:13 3:43 4:13
Paul-Gerhardt-Ring 1:43 2:13 2:43 3:13 3:43 4:13
Spektefeld Schulzentrum 1:44 2:24 2:44 3:24 3:44 4:14
Hochhausweg 1:45 2:15 2:45 3:15 3:45 4:15
Falkenseer Ch/Stradtrandstr 1:46 2:16 2:46 3:16 3:46 4:16
Gluehwuermchenweg 1:47 2:17 2:47 3:17 3:47 4:17
Zum Waldkrankenhaus 1:47 2:17 2:47 3:17 3:47 4:17
Griesingerstr 1:48 2:18 2:48 3:18 3:48 4:18
Nervenklinik Arri 1:50 2:20 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:20

So


